R
Intel® Carrier/Industrial Grade Server
(NEBS-3 and ETSI Certified)
Intel® Carrier Grade Server
TIGPT1U (1Ux20”D)
Configuration Guide
System / Spares / Accessories List
Rev 2.0

The four Production SKUs are listed below.
Product
Order Code
RoHS
MM#
Previous
MM#
Description UPC Code QTY
/
Box
TCPA0201 878951 868883 TIGPT1U,Base Server, AC, 3.3V
Riser, CDROM
735858166249 1
TCPD0201 878952 868884 TIGPT1U, Base Server, DC, 3.3V
Riser, CDROM
735858166256 1
TCPA0301 881731 878077 TIGPT1U, Base 0 AC, External
SCSI
735858180412 1
TCPD0301 879011 866619 TIGPT1U, Base 0 DC, E. SCSI, 3.3V Riser,
DVD R/W +/-
(note: System supports only 1 SCSI hard
drive and does not support Audible
Alarming)
735858172561 1
TCPA0201W 886138 none TIGPT1U, Chesnee Prescott Base
Server, AC, 3.3V Riser, CDROM,
RoHS
735858190497 1
TCPD0201W 885936 none TIGPT1U, Chesnee Prescott Base
Server, DC, 3.3V Riser, CDROM,
RoHS
735858190503 1
TCPA0301W 885939 none TIGPT1U, Chesnee Prescott Base
0 AC, External SCSI, RoHS
735858190510 1
TCPD0301W 885935 none TIGPT1U, Chesnee Prescott Base 0 DC, E.
SCSI, 3.3V Riser, DVD R/W +/-; RoHS